
OIL INDIA LIMITED 

PS7, Madarihat 
 

NOTICE   INVITING   TENDER 

 

 

OIL INDIA LIMITED (OIL) invites sealed tenders from experienced Oil registered A,B 

& C  class contractors/firms along the pipeline for the under mentioned services.  

 

Tender No. Description Location 

i)  Tender Paper sale open/close  

     date 

ii)  Bid Closing/Opening date 

iii) Earnest Money(Bid security)   

      deposit 

iv) Cost of Tender document 
 

G274896L15 

dated 18.09.2014 
 

Replacement of 

Mosquito net in 

Domestic qtrs  at 

PS-7, Madarihat 

PS7, 

Madarihat 
 

i)  24.09.2014 / 08.10.2014 

ii) 08.10.2014.2014(1300 hrs) /     

     10.10.2014(1400 hrs) 

iii) Nil  

iv) `̀̀̀ 500.00 (Non-refundable) 

 

 

(A) The bidding documents (non-transferable) may be purchased from the office of the 

DyCE(Ops), PS-7,Madarihat during office hours on submission of application along with tender 

document fee in the form of Demand Draft from any Nationalized Bank in favor of Oil India 

Limited, payable at Guwahati.  

 
(B)  Completed tenders shall be received upto 01:00 PM (IST) on 08.10.2014 at CEPL (Civil) office, 

PHQ and will be opened on 10.10.2014 at 2.00 PM (IST) in the office of CEPL (Civil), PHQ Oil 

India Limited, Guwahati before any attending tenders.  

.  

 

  

 

 S/d- 

Dy. Chief Engineer (Ops) 

PS7, Madarihat 

 

Date: 18.09.2014 

 

CC: GM (PLS) /GM(PLM) / Head (F&A)/ CM(Conts)PL/ OIL-WEB/  
All Pump Station Incharges(PS1/PS2/PS3/PS4/PS6/PS8/PS9/BT/RT/NT/Tengakhat)  
NOTICE BOARD PS7/PHQ 

 

 


